
nAVANANDA SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-2023 
JUNE 2022 

1st June Wednesday School reopens for UKG to VIll std 

4h June Saturday Parent Orientation - Nursery Division 
6h June Monday Environmental Day 

11h June Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Speak about favorite toys 
(For Classes I & Il std) Pick & Speak 
(For Classes V to X std) 

18 June Saturday 

Father's Day Celebration (Nursery Activity) 20 June Monday 

21s June Tuesday Yoga Day Special Assembly 
(Incharge: Mr. Madhu & team) 

1&I1 Ill to IV V to VIlVIll to X 

Recitation| Calligraphy Sudoku Mono Act 
25h June Saturday 

27h June Monday Nursery Activity Red Day for Pre.Nur 
and LKG Purple Day for UKG 

JULY 2022 

2 July Saturday 1&I1 III&IV V to VIIVIIl to X 
Best out of Waste Activity 

7h July Thursday 
8 July Friday 

Boson Club Activity - I|l to X 

Investiture Ceremony 

(Incharge: PE Teachers & team) & 

Bakrid Celebration -Nursery Activity 

9th July Saturday 
11h July Monday 

Second Saturday Holiday 
Nursery Activity: Blue Day Pre Nusery & LKG 

Pink Day for UKGB 

12h July Tuesday 

15" July Friday 
Paper Bag Day - Nursery Activity 

Science Exhibition 
Word Building (For classes I & 11) 

Make your own Dictionary 

(For classes V to X std) 

16" July Saturday 

20h to 30" July 
Wed to Saturday 

22nd July Friday 

Unit Test -1 

Founder's Day Celebration 
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AUGUST 2022 

5h August Friday Varamahalakshmi -Holiday 
Nursery Activity: Green Day for 
Pre.Nur and LKG & UKG Orange Day 

8h August Monday 

9h August TuesdayMoharram Holiday 

12h August Friday Nursery Activity: Fancy Dress of Cartoon 
Characters, Raksha Bandan Celebrations 

13 August Saturday Second Saturday - PTM 

15th August Monday Independence Day Celebrations 

18h August Thursday| Nursery Activity: 
Janmashatami Celebrations 

19h August Friday 
20h August Saturday 

Janamashatami Holiday 
& 1I II& IV V to VIl VIl to X 

Ball in the 
Bucket 

Carromn Cricket Volley ball 
29th August MondayNational Sports Day (Incharge: 

Mr. Madhu & P.T. Masters) 
30& 31 August 
Tuesday & 

Wednesday 
Gowri & Ganesha Festivals- Holiday 

SEPEMBER 2022 
1 September Thursday Gowri & Ganesh festival Celebration 

3 September Saturday For VIl to X Poster Making 
5 September Monday Teachers Day Celebrations 
8 September Thursday Nursery Activity : Onam Celebrations 
10h September 
Saturday 

Second Saturday-Holiday Nursery Activity: 
Cooking without Fire (Nursery Parents) 

Hindi Diwas (lI to X std) 14 September 

Wednesday 
16h to 28h 
September Friday to 
Wednesday 

Commencement of 1st Term Examinations 

(I to X std) 

19h September 

Monday Nursery Activity : Pink Day for Pre.Nur & LKG 

UKG Brown Day 

29th& 30th September Commencement of Dasara Vacation Thursday & Friday Holidays 
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October 2022 
1s to 5th October 
Saturday to Thursday 
6th October Thursday 
8th October Saturday 

Dasara Vacation 

School reopens 

Second Saturday Holiday & Science 
Exhibition Nursery Division 

9th October Sunday 
6th October to 13 October Nursery Mid Term Assessment Thursday to Thursday 

14th October Friday 
| 15th October Saturday 
21 October Monday 

22nd October Saturday 

ld Meelad & Valimiki Jayanathi 

Nursery Activity-Market Show 
PTM for classes I to X std 

Nursery Activity-Diwali Celebrations 

1& Il&IV 
Community| Pictionary 
helpers 

V to VII VIll to X 

Story 
Writing 

Book 
review 

24th to 26th October 
|Monday to Wednesday 

29h October Saturday 

Diwali Holidays 

1& I &IVV to VIl VIll to X 
Volley Kho-Kho Mass Drill Indoor 

Games Ball 

NOVEMBER 2022 
1" November Tuesday Kannada Rajostava- Holiday 
2n November Wed. Kannada Rajostava Celebrations 

5h November Saturday 

11 November Friday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday 
12 November Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 
|14th November Monday 
19th November Saturday 

Grand Parents Day (Nursery Division) 

Nursery Activity: Talk about my favourite toy 

For Classes VIl to X Std Mock 
Parliament Sessioon 

26h November Saturday 1& I l&IVVto to VIl VIll to X 
Maths activity| Pencil Sketch Mehandi Constitution 

(Measurement) Design Day 



December 2022 

Computer Literacy Day (lll to X std 2nd December Friday 
1&1 IL&IV V to VIl | Vill to x 

3rd December Saturday 

Maths Track 
activity 

(Shapes) 
Bowiing Slow Event cycling 

Sports Activity for Nursery Division/School Trip 
9th December Friday 

16h December Friday to 

28h December Wednesday 
Unit Test -II 

22 December Thursday National Mathematics Day (ll to X std) 

23 December Friday Nursery Activity: Christmas Celebration 
24th December Saturday 

25th December Sunday 
Christmas - Holidays 

30h December Friday & 
Annual Day 

31 December Saturday 

January 2023 
Nursery Activity: Recitation-Pre.Nur,Story 
telling LKG Handwriting Competition-UKG 

9h January Monday 

10h January Tuesday Rock Club-English Activity (ll to X std)+64 
14 January Saturday 
15th January Sunday 

Second Saturday-PTM for classes I to VIll Std| 
Makara Sankranthi 

21s January Saturday & 1I IIl& IV V to VIl VIl to X 
Parts of Yoga

Asanas 
Poster Basket 

the body Designing Bouquet 
26 January Thursday 
28h January Saturday 

Republic Day Celebrations 

Nursery Activity:Parents Activity (Competitions) 
1& 1I Il& IV to VIl VIll to X 

Shuttle Throw Ball 
Badminton (for girls) 

Volley Ball 
(for boys) 

Ball in the Dribbling 
bucket 



February 2023 
11th February Saturday Second Saturday 

18th February Saturday Maha Shivarathri Holiday 

22 February Wednesday Thinking Day (Scouts and Guides Activity) 

For VIl& IX Short Story Writing & 
Nursery Activity: National Science Day 

28h February Tuesday 

March 2023 
11th March Saturday Second Saturday 

13h March to 31t March 
Annual Assessment (Pre.Nur to VIll std) 

Monday to Friday 

April 2023 
Annual Exam PTM (Pre.Nur to VIll std) 8h April 2023 
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